
average gain per trade % 4.51%

maximum drawdown % -5.52%

maximum gain % 25.45%

absolut gain since start netto (reinvestment) in EUR 84.13%

compared to benchmark 59.13%

absolut gain since start (fixed investment amount) 52.00%

compared to benchmark 27.00%

Performance average per year 6.14%

Performance average per year compared to benchmark 4.31%

total gains with fixed investment amounts EUR after fees € 41'601.80

total gains reinvestment after fees € 84'130.52

average gains per year reinvestment € 6'139.67

starting capital at 10.01.1999 € 100'000.00

end capital reinvestment by now € 184'130.52

maXXit fees average per year € 759.00

average holding duration in days per trade 289.26

absolut holding duration in years 13.70

*Benchmark is the allocation weighted Performance of the underlyings

asset allocation FOREX portfolio 

35.00% EURUSD

15.00% EURJPY

15.00% USDJPY

35.00% AUDUSD

-3'000.00 € 

-1'000.00 € 

1'000.00 € 

3'000.00 € 

5'000.00 € 

7'000.00 € 

9'000.00 € 

11'000.00 € 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

gains reinvest EUR

gains fixed EUR

90'000.00 € 

100'000.00 € 

110'000.00 € 

120'000.00 € 

130'000.00 € 

140'000.00 € 

150'000.00 € 

160'000.00 € 

170'000.00 € 

180'000.00 € 

190'000.00 € 

maXXit FOREX long-short strategy 

PF Value EUR



average gain per trade 4.99%

maximum drawdown % -2.70%

maximum gain % 23.51%

absolut gain since start (reinvest gains) 92.74%

compared to benchmark DAX Performance Index 76.45%

absolut gain since start (fixed investment amount) 69.82%

compared to benchmark DAX Performance Index 53.53%

Performance average per year 7.13%

Performance average per year compared to benchmark 5.88%

maXXit fees average per year € 375.97

total gains with fixed investment amount € 24'437.93

total gains with reinvested gains € 32'457.72

average holding duration in days per trade 259.29

Tradelist

Underlying Date open price open trade

investment 

amount Date close price close

gain-loss

EUR

value at close

EUR % gain-loss

investment 

amount

reinvest

gain-loss

reinvest

value

reinvest

absolut

value

reinvest

after fees maXXit fees

% maXXit

fees

holding 

duration

in days
PF value weighted 

to Portfolio

Benchmark 07.03.1999 1.0986 long 35'000.00 € 23.09.2012 1.3124 5'701.77 € 40'701.77 € 16.29% 20.00% 4876.00 € 100'000.00

1 EURUSD weekly 07.03.1999 1.0986 short 35'000.00 € 29.08.1999 1.0606 1'210.63 € 36'210.63 € 3.46% 35'000.00 € 1'210.63 € 36'210.63 € 35'968.51 € 242.13 € 20.00% 172.00 € 103'216.82
2 EURUSD weekly 10.11.1999 1.0303 short 35'000.00 € 31.12.2000 0.9230 3'645.05 € 38'645.05 € 10.41% 36'210.63 € 3'771.14 € 39'981.77 € 39'252.76 € 729.01 € 20.00% 411.00 € 113'237.27
3 EURUSD weekly 22.04.2001 0.8892 short 35'000.00 € 05.08.2001 0.8777 452.65 € 35'452.65 € 1.29% 39'981.77 € 517.08 € 40'498.85 € 40'408.32 € 90.53 € 20.00% 103.00 € 114'611.23
4 EURUSD weekly 30.05.2002 0.9014 long 35'000.00 € 02.05.2004 1.1785 8'229.53 € 43'229.53 € 23.51% 40'498.85 € 9'522.47 € 50'021.32 € 48'375.41 € 1'645.91 € 20.00% 692.00 € 139'913.79
5 EURUSD weekly 22.08.2004 1.2372 long 35'000.00 € 10.04.2005 1.2884 1'390.87 € 36'390.87 € 3.97% 50'021.32 € 1'987.81 € 52'009.13 € 51'730.95 € 278.17 € 20.00% 228.00 € 145'195.68
6 EURUSD weekly 12.06.2005 1.2252 short 35'000.00 € 29.01.2006 1.2146 302.81 € 35'302.81 € 0.87% 52'009.13 € 449.96 € 52'459.09 € 52'398.53 € 60.56 € 20.00% 227.00 € 146'391.30
7 EURUSD weekly 30.04.2006 1.2371 long 35'000.00 € 08.10.2006 1.2681 855.61 € 35'855.61 € 2.44% 52'459.09 € 1'282.42 € 53'741.51 € 53'570.39 € 171.12 € 20.00% 158.00 € 149'798.87
8 EURUSD weekly 03.12.2006 1.3117 long 35'000.00 € 17.08.2008 1.4938 4'266.64 € 39'266.64 € 12.19% 53'741.51 € 6'551.30 € 60'292.81 € 59'439.48 € 853.33 € 20.00% 614.00 € 167'206.60
9 EURUSD weekly 07.09.2008 1.4698 short 35'000.00 € 29.03.2009 1.3653 2'488.43 € 37'488.43 € 7.11% 60'292.81 € 4'286.70 € 64'579.51 € 64'081.83 € 497.69 € 20.00% 202.00 € 178'596.99
10 EURUSD weekly 16.08.2009 1.4173 long 35'000.00 € 31.01.2010 1.4151 -54.41 € 34'945.59 € -0.16% 64'579.51 € -100.40 € 64'479.11 € 64'479.11 € -10.88 € 20.00% 165.00 € 178'330.21
11 EURUSD weekly 07.03.2010 1.3620 short 35'000.00 € 12.09.2010 1.2894 1'865.64 € 36'865.64 € 5.33% 64'479.11 € 3'436.99 € 67'916.10 € 67'542.98 € 373.13 € 20.00% 185.00 € 187'462.79
12 EURUSD weekly 27.03.2011 1.4181 long 35'000.00 € 11.09.2011 1.4162 -46.96 € 34'953.04 € -0.13% 67'916.10 € -91.12 € 67'824.99 € 67'824.99 € -9.39 € 20.00% 164.00 € 187'220.68
13 EURUSD weekly 18.09.2011 1.3570 short 35'000.00 € 01.04.2012 1.3269 776.34 € 35'776.34 € 2.22% 67'824.99 € 1'504.45 € 69'329.43 € 69'174.16 € 155.27 € 20.00% 193.00 € 191'218.21
14 EURUSD weekly 27.05.2012 1.2779 short 35'000.00 € 23.09.2012 1.3124 -944.91 € 34'055.09 € -2.70% 69'329.43 € -1'871.72 € 67'457.72 € 67'457.72 € -188.98 € 20.00% 116.00 € 186'244.79

total values 24'437.93 € 69.82% 32'457.72 € 94.05% 92.74% 4'887.59 € 3630.00
Performance compared to Benchmark buy and hold strategy 18'736.17 € 53.53% 67'457.72 € 77.76% 76.45%
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maXXit EURUSD long-short strategy 

PF value EUR
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average gain per trade 5.67%

maximum drawdown % -5.22%

maximum gain % 16.72%

absolut gain since start (reinvest gains) 58.90%

compared to benchmark DAX Performance Index 37.69%

absolut gain since start (fixed investment amount) 51.06%

compared to benchmark -21.22%

Performance average per year 4.53%

Performance average per year compared to benchmark 2.90%

maXXit fees average per year € 117.83

total gains with fixed investment amount € 7'659.24

total gains with reinvested gains € 9'093.08

average holding duration in days per trade 297.36

Tradelist

Underlying Date open price open trade

investment 

amount Date close price close

gain-loss

EUR

value at close

EUR % gain-loss

investment 

amount

reinvest

gain-loss

reinvest

value

reinvest

value

reinvest gains

after fees maXXit fees

% maXXit

fees

holding 

duration

in days

PF value 

weighted to 

Portfolio

Benchmark 10.01.1999 128.9700 short 15'000.00 € 19.10.2012 101.6050 3'182.72 € 18'182.72 € 21.22% 20.00% 4959.00 100000

1 EURJPY weekly 10.01.1999 128.9700 short 15'000.00 € 07.01.2001 107.4100 2'507.56 € 17'507.56 € 16.72% 15'000.00 € 2'507.56 € € 17'507.56 17'006.05 € 501.51 € 20.00% 717.00 116'215.55 €
2 EURJPY weekly 04.02.2001 108.5100 long 15'000.00 € 04.04.2004 127.9900 2'282.99 € 17'282.99 € 15.22% 17'507.56 € 2'664.64 € € 20'172.20 19'715.60 € 456.60 € 20.00% 1140.00 133'446.89 €
3 EURJPY weekly 16.05.2004 133.3700 long 15'000.00 € 15.05.2005 135.3250 216.70 € 15'216.70 € 1.44% 20'172.20 € 291.42 € € 20'463.62 20'420.28 € 43.34 € 20.00% 359.00 135'331.42 €
4 EURJPY weekly 06.11.2005 139.6300 long 15'000.00 € 27.01.2008 155.9600 1'570.60 € 16'570.60 € 10.47% 20'463.62 € 2'142.67 € € 22'606.29 22'292.17 € 314.12 € 20.00% 801.00 149'187.36 €
5 EURJPY weekly 24.02.2008 158.1950 short 15'000.00 € 01.06.2008 162.9625 -452.05 € 14'547.95 € -3.01% 22'606.29 € -681.28 € € 21'925.01 21'925.01 € -90.41 € 20.00% 97.00 144'781.73 €
6 EURJPY weekly 13.07.2008 167.5825 long 15'000.00 € 07.09.2008 159.2675 -783.12 € 14'216.88 € -5.22% 21'925.01 € -1'144.66 € € 20'780.35 20'780.35 € -156.62 € 20.00% 54.00 137'379.62 €
7 EURJPY weekly 19.10.2008 136.9950 short 15'000.00 € 16.08.2009 138.4450 -158.76 € 14'841.24 € -1.06% 20'780.35 € -219.95 € € 20'560.41 20'560.41 € -31.75 € 20.00% 297.00 135'957.31 €
8 EURJPY weekly 04.04.2010 124.5450 short 15'000.00 € 27.03.2011 114.6825 1'187.82 € 16'187.82 € 7.92% 20'560.41 € 1'628.14 € € 22'188.55 21'950.99 € 237.56 € 20.00% 353.00 146'485.96 €
9 EURJPY weekly 04.11.2011 111.1450 short 15'000.00 € 19.10.2012 101.6050 1'287.51 € 16'287.51 € 8.58% 22'188.55 € 1'904.53 € € 24'093.08 23'835.58 € 257.50 € 20.00% 345.00 158'801.91 €

total values 7'659.24 € 51.06% 9'093.08 € 60.62% 58.90% 1'531.85 € 4163.00
Performance compared to Benchmark buy and hold strategy 4'476.53 € 29.84% 24'093.08 € 39.40% 37.69%
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maXXit EURJPY long-short strategy 

PF value EUR
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average gain per trade 1.88%

maximum drawdown % -5.52%

maximum gain % 8.90%

absolut gain since start (reinvest gains) -6.32%

compared to benchmark -34.67%

absolut gain since start (fixed investment amount) 33.86%

compared to benchmark 5.51%

Performance average per year -0.53%

Performance average per year compared to benchmark -2.89%

maXXit fees average per year € 65.84

total gains with fixed investment amount € 3'950.53

total gains with reinvested gains € 3'913.50

average holding duration in days per trade 186.89

Tradelist

Underlying Date open price open

exchange 

rate

USDEUR trade

investment 

amount 

EUR

investment 

amount

USD Date close price close

exchange 

rate

USDEUR

gain-loss

USD

gain-loss

EUR

value at close

USD

value at close

EUR

% gain-loss

USD

investment 

amount

reinvest

USD

gain-loss

reinvest

USD

gain-loss

reinvest

EUR

value

reinvest

in USD

value

reinvest

in EUR

value

reinvest

after fees maXXit fees

% maXXit

fees

holding 

duration

in days

PF value weighted 

to Portfolio

USD

PF value 

weighted to 

Portfolio

EUR

Benchmark 31.10.2000 109.05 1.1885 short 15'000.00 € USD 12'620.95 04.06.2012 78.13 0.8046 $4'253.09 3'422.04 € $19'253.09 18'422.04 € 28.35% 0.00 € 20.00% 4174.00 $91'499.68

1 USDJPY daily 31.10.2000 109.05 1.1885 long 15'000.00 € USD 12'620.95 22.08.2001 119.70 1.0929 $1'122.92 1'227.24 € $13'743.87 15'020.67 € 8.90% $12'620.95 $1'122.92 1'227.24 € $13'743.87 15'020.67 € 14'775.23 € 245.45 € 20.00% 292.00 $99'640.63 € 108'897.24

2 USDJPY daily 28.11.2001 123.92 1.1317 long 15'000.00 € USD 13'254.40 23.05.2002 124.32 1.0852 $48.87 53.03 € $13'303.26 14'436.70 € 0.33% $13'743.87 $44.77 48.59 € $13'788.64 14'963.43 € 14'952.83 € 10.61 € 20.00% 175.00 $99'965.23 € 108'482.27

3 USDJPY daily 07.06.2002 124.11 1.0551 short 15'000.00 € USD 14'216.66 18.10.2002 125.10 1.0154 -$119.65 -121.49 € $14'097.01 14'314.10 € -0.80% $13'788.64 -$109.99 -111.68 € $13'678.65 13'889.30 € 13'889.30 € -24.30 € 20.00% 131.00 $99'167.83 € 100'695.01

4 USDJPY daily 06.01.2003 119.84 0.9593 short 15'000.00 € USD 15'636.40 24.07.2003 118.77 0.8712 $133.31 116.14 € $15'769.71 13'738.57 € 0.89% $13'678.65 $121.57 105.91 € $13'800.22 12'022.75 € 11'999.52 € 23.23 € 20.00% 198.00 $100'049.15 € 87'162.82

5 USDJPY daily 19.09.2003 115.38 0.8884 short 15'000.00 € USD 16'884.29 05.03.2004 111.70 0.8110 $478.42 388.00 € $17'362.71 14'081.15 € 3.19% $13'800.22 $440.15 356.96 € $14'240.37 11'548.94 € 11'471.34 € 77.60 € 20.00% 166.00 $103'240.18 € 83'727.79

6 USDJPY daily 03.09.2004 109.60 0.8219 long 15'000.00 € USD 18'250.40 12.10.2004 109.32 0.8076 -$38.42 -31.03 € $18'211.98 14'707.99 € -0.26% $14'240.37 -$36.47 -29.46 € $14'203.90 11'471.07 € 11'471.07 € -6.21 € 20.00% 39.00 $102'975.76 € 83'163.22

7 USDJPY daily 12.10.2004 109.32 0.8076 short 15'000.00 € USD 18'573.55 29.03.2005 107.18 0.7757 $293.63 227.77 € $18'867.18 14'635.28 € 1.96% $14'203.90 $278.05 215.68 € $14'481.95 11'233.64 € 11'188.09 € 45.55 € 20.00% 167.00 $104'991.56 € 81'441.96

8 USDJPY daily 16.05.2005 107.93 0.7926 long 15'000.00 € USD 18'925.06 25.04.2006 114.73 0.8082 $889.70 719.05 € $19'814.75 16'014.28 € 5.93% $14'481.95 $858.97 694.22 € $15'340.92 12'398.53 € 12'254.72 € 143.81 € 20.00% 339.00 $111'218.95 € 89'887.15

9 USDJPY daily 14.08.2006 116.37 0.7859 long 15'000.00 € USD 19'086.40 04.12.2006 115.11 0.7494 -$164.85 -123.54 € $18'921.55 14'179.81 € -1.10% $15'340.92 -$168.60 -126.35 € $15'172.32 11'370.14 € 11'370.14 € -24.71 € 20.00% 110.00 $109'996.65 € 82'431.49

10 USDJPY daily 20.12.2006 118.06 0.7613 long 15'000.00 € USD 19'703.14 02.03.2007 117.57 0.7566 -$62.52 -47.30 € $19'640.62 14'860.09 € -0.42% $15'172.32 -$63.24 -47.84 € $15'109.08 11'431.53 € 11'431.53 € -9.46 € 20.00% 72.00 $109'538.20 € 82'876.60

11 USDJPY daily 10.05.2007 120.01 0.7384 long 15'000.00 € USD 20'314.19 25.07.2007 120.18 0.7234 $21.22 15.35 € $20'335.41 14'710.64 € 0.14% $15'109.08 $21.37 15.46 € $15'130.45 10'945.37 € 10'942.30 € 3.07 € 20.00% 75.00 $109'693.14 € 79'352.02

12 USDJPY daily 11.09.2006 114.25 0.7887 short 15'000.00 € USD 19'018.64 13.06.2008 107.85 0.6467 $840.92 543.82 € $19'859.56 12'843.18 € 5.61% $15'130.45 $848.23 548.55 € $15'978.69 10'333.42 € 10'224.65 € 108.76 € 20.00% 632.00 $115'842.68 € 74'915.46

13 USDJPY daily 13.10.2008 100.96 0.7453 short 15'000.00 € USD 20'126.12 24.03.2009 96.96 0.7336 $593.28 435.23 € $20'719.41 15'199.76 € 3.96% $15'978.69 $631.99 463.63 € $16'610.68 12'185.60 € 12'098.55 € 87.05 € 20.00% 161.00 $120'424.52 € 88'343.43

14 USDJPY daily 22.07.2009 93.67 0.7036 short 15'000.00 € USD 21'318.93 19.02.2010 91.99 0.7361 $268.24 197.45 € $21'587.17 15'890.31 € 1.79% $16'610.68 $297.04 218.65 € $16'907.72 12'445.77 € 12'406.28 € 39.49 € 20.00% 207.00 $122'578.00 € 90'229.67

15 USDJPY daily 22.03.2010 90.55 0.7388 short 15'000.00 € USD 20'303.19 26.03.2010 92.67 0.7504 -$351.18 -263.52 € $19'952.02 14'971.99 € -2.34% $16'907.72 -$395.84 -297.04 € $16'511.88 12'390.51 € 12'390.51 € -52.70 € 20.00% 4.00 $119'708.23 € 89'829.05

16 USDJPY daily 30.06.2010 88.53 0.8191 short 15'000.00 € USD 18'312.78 31.03.2011 82.92 0.7093 $950.92 674.49 € $19'263.70 13'663.75 € 6.34% $16'511.88 $1'046.77 742.47 € $17'558.65 12'454.35 € 12'319.45 € 134.90 € 20.00% 270.00 $127'297.11 € 90'291.84

17 USDJPY daily 19.04.2011 82.52 0.6982 short 15'000.00 € USD 21'483.82 23.12.2011 78.17 0.7660 $790.69 605.67 € $22'274.51 17'062.27 € 5.27% $17'558.65 $925.57 708.98 € $18'484.21 14'158.91 € 14'037.77 € 121.13 € 20.00% 244.00 $134'007.30 € 102'649.60

18 USDJPY daily 12.03.2012 82.44 0.7618 long 15'000.00 € USD 19'690.21 04.06.2012 78.13 0.8046 -$827.52 -665.82 € $18'862.69 15'176.92 € -5.52% $18'484.21 -$1'019.74 -820.48 € $17'464.48 14'051.92 € 14'051.92 € -133.16 € 20.00% 82.00 $126'614.39 € 101'873.94

total values 15'000.00 € USD 18'642.80 0.8046 $4'867.98 3'950.53 € 33.86% $4'843.53 3'913.50 € 38.38% -6.32% -6.32% 790.11 € 3364.00

Performance compared to Benchmark buy and hold strategy $614.88 528.49 € 5.51% $17'464.48 14'051.92 € -34.67% -34.67%
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maXXit USDJPY long-short strategy 

PF value EUR
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gain-loss fixed EUR



average gain per trade 9.53%

maximum drawdown % -2.59%

maximum gain % 25.45%

absolut gain since start (reinvest gains) 125.10%

compared to benchmark 91.19%

absolut gain since start (fixed investment amount) 57.16%

compared to benchmark 23.26%

Performance average per year 12.51%

Performance average per year compared to benchmark 9.12%

maXXit fees average per year € 319.09

total gains with fixed investment amount € 15'954.55

total gains with reinvested gains € 25'457.81

average holding duration in days per trade 406.33

Tradelist

Underlying Date open price open

exchange 

rate

EURAUD trade

investment 

amount 

EUR

investment 

amount

AUD Date close price close

exchange 

rate

EURAUD

gain-loss

AUD

gain-loss

EUR

value at close

AUD

value at 

close

EUR

% gain-loss

AUD

investment 

amount

reinvest gains

gain-loss

reinvest

AUD

gain-loss

reinvest

EUR

value

reinvest

in AUD

value

reinvest

in EUR

value

reinvest

after fees maXXit fees

% maXXit

fees

holding 

duration

in days

PF value weighted to 

Portfolio

AUD

PF value weighted 

to Portfolio

EUR

Benchmark 07.03.2002 0.5232 0.5955 long 35'000.00 € AUD 58'774.14 19.04.2012 0.7916 0.7916 AUD 11'867.10 9'394.00 € AUD 46'867.10 44'394.00 € 33.91% 20.00% 3642.00 AUD 167'926.11 € 100'000.00

1 AUDUSD daily 07.03.2002 0.5232 0.5955 long 35'000.00 € AUD 58'774.14 10.05.2004 0.7018 0.5919 AUD 14'957.34 8'853.25 € AUD 73'731.48 43'853.25 € 25.45% AUD 58'774.14 AUD 14'957.34 8'853.25 € AUD 73'731.48 43'641.66 € 41'871.01 € 1'770.65 € 20.00% 783.00 AUD 210'661.37 € 124'690.46

2 AUDUSD daily 22.10.2004 0.7369 0.5846 long 35'000.00 € AUD 59'870.00 13.05.2005 0.7654 0.6023 AUD 1'303.24 784.94 € AUD 61'173.24 35'784.94 € 3.72% AUD 73'731.48 AUD 2'745.42 1'653.57 € AUD 76'476.90 46'062.04 € 45'905.05 € 156.99 € 20.00% 201.00 AUD 218'505.44 € 131'605.82

3 AUDUSD daily 17.07.2006 0.7533 0.5948 long 35'000.00 € AUD 58'843.31 11.08.2008 0.8858 0.5917 AUD 5'235.38 3'097.77 € AUD 64'078.69 38'097.77 € 14.96% AUD 76'476.90 AUD 11'439.59 6'768.81 € AUD 87'916.49 52'020.19 € 51'400.63 € 619.55 € 20.00% 744.00 AUD 251'189.98 € 148'629.11

4 AUDUSD daily 31.07.2009 0.8254 0.5845 long 35'000.00 € AUD 59'880.24 05.05.2010 0.9089 0.6991 AUD 3'215.43 2'247.90 € AUD 63'095.66 37'247.90 € 9.19% AUD 87'916.49 AUD 8'076.83 5'646.51 € AUD 95'993.32 67'108.93 € 66'659.35 € 449.58 € 20.00% 275.00 AUD 274'266.63 € 191'739.80

5 AUDUSD daily 23.09.2010 0.9552 0.7151 long 35'000.00 € AUD 48'944.20 20.09.2011 1.0209 0.7493 AUD 2'252.42 1'687.74 € AUD 51'196.63 36'687.74 € 6.44% AUD 95'993.32 AUD 6'177.65 4'628.91 € AUD 102'170.97 76'556.71 € 76'219.16 € 337.55 € 20.00% 357.00 AUD 291'917.05 € 218'733.45

6 AUDUSD daily 01.02.2012 1.0623 0.8082 long 35'000.00 € AUD 43'306.11 19.04.2012 1.0355 0.7916 -AUD 905.84 -717.06 € AUD 42'400.27 34'282.94 € -2.59% AUD 102'170.97 -AUD 2'644.31 -2'093.23 € AUD 99'526.66 78'785.30 € 78'785.30 € -143.41 € 20.00% 78.00 AUD 284'361.88 € 225'100.87

total values AUD 26'057.97 15'954.55 € 57.16% AUD 40'752.52 25'457.81 € 69.34% 125.10% 125.10% 3'190.91 € 2438.00

Performance compared to Benchmark buy and hold strategy AUD 14'190.86 6'560.55 € 23.26% AUD 99'526.66 60'457.81 € 91.19% 91.19%

€ 78'785.30
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maXXit AUDUSD long-short strategy 

PF value EUR
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